
Class Cat Nom Prénom Moto CY Sexe Club Total

1 Vieux sage Salgues Laurent SHERCO 250 M MC Livradois 1515
2 Vieux sage Vallet Jean MarieGAS GAS 250 M MCR 1381
3 Vieux sage Cahuet Michel GAS GAS 250 M MCR 1195
4 Vieux sage Lepeule Patrick YAMAHA 250 M MCR 1130
5 Vieux sage Veyret Jean Paul GAS GAS 250 M TC Seyssuel 1108
6 Vieux sage VERNERET Philippe SHERCO 250 M AMV 74 894
7 Vieux sage Rippert Marcial GAS GAS 250 M Chateauneuf 834
8 Vieux sage Catanese Claude GAS GAS 250 M TC Jonage 778
9 Vieux sage Routin Pascal GAS GAS 125 M Chateauneuf 767

10 Vieux sage Sapet Pierre SHERCO 250 M Chateauneuf 765
11 Vieux sage Gauthier Bernard GAS GAS 125 M MCR 734
12 Vieux sage Gaudeneche DominiqueGAS GAS 250 M Chateauneuf 731
13 Vieux sage Bourgeois Philippe SHERCO 125 M MCR 659
14 Vieux sage Sartor Jean PierreGAS GAS 250 M MC pontarlier 652
15 Vieux sage Cretin Joel SCORPA 250 M MCR 476
16 Vieux sage Dagoreau Marc SHERCO 250 M 0 407

Classement Grands Sages



Class Cat Nom Prénom Moto CY Sexe Club Total

1 Gentleman Vandelle Xavier GAS GAS 250 M MCR 1383
2 Gentleman Delorme Michel GAS GAS 250 M 0 1374
3 Gentleman Melet Denis SHERCO 250 M MCR 1116
4 Gentleman Leroy Paul GAS GAS 250 M 0 675
5 Gentleman Esseiva Fabien GAS GAS 125 M MCR 657
6 Gentleman Crapet Eddy GAS GAS 250 M MC Rochepaule 534
7 Gentleman Francisod Jean Luc GAS GAS 250 M 0 410
8 Gentleman Jacquier Didier GAS GAS 250 M 0 274

Classement Gentleman



Class Cat Nom Prénom Moto CY Sexe Club Total

1 Golden Desbordes Julien BETA 250 M Mc Risoux 1646
2 Golden Gay Perret Matthieu GAS GAS 250 M MC Rochepaule 1291
3 Golden Badet Clément SCORPA 250 M Trail 70 1196
4 Vieux sage Dagoreau Marc SHERCO 250 M 0 407

Classement Golden



Class Cat Nom Prénom Moto CY Sexe Club Total

1 Junior Guichardot Francis SHERCO 250 M MCR 1276
2 Junior Sartor Jean Roch GAS GAS 125 M MCP 1174
3 Junior Bourgeois Marc SHERCO 250 M MCR 629

Classement Junior



Class Cat Nom Prénom Moto CY Sexe Club Total

1 Espoir Cahuet Bastien GAS GAS 125 M MCR 1003
2 Espoir Gonclaves Jordan GAS GAS 125 M ASMB 894
3 Espoir Francisod Loick GAS GAS 125 M 0 375

Classement Espoir



Class Cat Nom Prénom Moto CY Sexe Club Total

1 Minime Cretin Eddy BETA 80 M MCR 595
2 Minime Lepeule Pierre SCORPA 125 M MCR 372
3 Minime Estripeau Pierre GAS GAS 80 M TTC 195
4 Minime Francisod Yoan GAS GAS 125 M 0 145

Classement Minimes



Class Cat Nom Prénom Moto CY Sexe Club Total

1 Golden Desbordes Julien BETA 250 M Mc Risoux 1646
2 Vieux sage Salgues Laurent SHERCO 250 M MC Livradois 1515
3 Gentleman Vandelle Xavier GAS GAS 250 M MCR 1383
4 Vieux sage Vallet Jean MarieGAS GAS 250 M MCR 1381
5 Gentleman Delorme Michel GAS GAS 250 M 0 1374
6 Golden Gay Perret Matthieu GAS GAS 250 M MC Rochepaule 1291
7 Junior Guichardot Francis SHERCO 250 M MCR 1276
8 Golden Badet Clément SCORPA 250 M Trail 70 1196
9 Vieux sage Cahuet Michel GAS GAS 250 M MCR 1195

10 Junior Sartor Jean Roch GAS GAS 125 M MCP 1174
11 Vieux sage Lepeule Patrick YAMAHA 250 M MCR 1130
12 Gentleman Melet Denis SHERCO 250 M MCR 1116
13 Vieux sage Veyret Jean Paul GAS GAS 250 M TC Seyssuel 1108
14 Espoir Cahuet Bastien GAS GAS 125 M MCR 1003
15 Vieux sage VERNERET Philippe SHERCO 250 M AMV 74 894
16 Espoir Gonclaves Jordan GAS GAS 125 M ASMB 894
17 Vieux sage Rippert Marcial GAS GAS 250 M Chateauneuf 834
18 Vieux sage Catanese Claude GAS GAS 250 M TC Jonage 778
19 Vieux sage Routin Pascal GAS GAS 125 M Chateauneuf 767

Classement Général



20 Vieux sage Sapet Pierre SHERCO 250 M Chateauneuf 765
21 Vieux sage Gauthier Bernard GAS GAS 125 M MCR 734
22 Vieux sage Gaudeneche DominiqueGAS GAS 250 M Chateauneuf 731
23 Gentleman Leroy Paul GAS GAS 250 M 0 675
24 Vieux sage Bourgeois Philippe SHERCO 125 M MCR 659
25 Gentleman Esseiva Fabien GAS GAS 125 M MCR 657
26 Vieux sage Sartor Jean PierreGAS GAS 250 M MC pontarlier 652
27 Junior Bourgeois Marc SHERCO 250 M MCR 629
28 Minime Cretin Eddy BETA 80 M MCR 595
29 Gentleman Crapet Eddy GAS GAS 250 M MC Rochepaule 534
30 Vieux sage Cretin Joel SCORPA 250 M MCR 476
31 Gentleman Francisod Jean Luc GAS GAS 250 M 0 410
32 Vieux sage Dagoreau Marc SHERCO 250 M 0 407
33 Espoir Francisod Loick GAS GAS 125 M 0 375
34 Minime Lepeule Pierre SCORPA 125 M MCR 372
35 Gentleman Jacquier Didier GAS GAS 250 M 0 274
36 Minime Estripeau Pierre GAS GAS 80 M TTC 195
37 Minime Francisod Yoan GAS GAS 125 M 0 145


